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Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
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Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 86

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
102-3-13 Yes
102-16-21 Yes
102-26-2 Yes
102-28-7 Yes
102-30-7 Yes
102-34-39 Yes
102-35-33 Yes
102-55-35 Yes
102-57-47 Yes
102-58-17 Yes
102-66-16 Yes
102-66-34 Yes
102-74-18 Yes
102-86-46 Yes
102-97-28 Yes
102-100-27 Yes
102-105-6 Yes
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102-117-42 Yes
102-135-11 Yes
102-135-45 Yes
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102-355-34
102-358-15
102-359-28
105-2-7
105-2-50
105-5-15
105-13-39
105-26-35
105-33-11
105-37-26
105-42-1
105-54-8
105-57-35
105-59-1
105-72-31
105-88-22
105-113-33
105-113-50
105-127-16
105-130-36
105-136-31
105-154-11
105-160-1
105-179-8
105-184-36
105-186-31
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105-266-49
105-286-2
112-2-25
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Shelly Toth Maria Sanchez Maes
Audit board 2: Cynthia Marshall Mary Beth Corsentino
County Clerk

Mindaer Luos~
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